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GZAMORAVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

22-FEB-2009 1031

For 25-FEB-2009          Period # 3

SMALL

Type
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Ship No.

ATLANTIK FRIGO

BRASIL STAR

TASMAN MERMAID

COMOROS STREAM

MEXICAN BAY

BRISTOL BAY

CLIPPER KATJA

CLIPPER OCEANICA

STOLT GLORY

ELECTRA

BALTIC SUN

BBC GEORGIA

GREEN MAJESTIC

CHEMBULK VIRGIN GORDA

BELUGA FICTION

ALICANTE CARRIER

ALESSANDRO DP

SONGA SAPPHIRE

Ship Name
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Weight

NIYUKA
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COPENH

COPENH

STOLTN

BALTSH
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BBCHAR

GREATW

MTMARI
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NETWOR

DEPOLI

SOKANA
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Code

   0

   2

  16

  11

  10

   4

   1

   0

   0

   3

   2

   1

   0

   3

   0

   0

   0

   0

Number 
Bookings

   0

   5

  17

  13

  12
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   1

   5

   0

   7

   4

   2

   2

   5

   0

   0

   0

   0

Number
Transits

22-OCT-2007 2143

16-DEC-2008 1921

08-FEB-2009 1756

13-FEB-2009 2033

07-FEB-2009 1839

15-FEB-2009 1842

12-FEB-2009 1933

06-JAN-2009 1552

15-JAN-2009 0323

06-FEB-2009 1850

19-JAN-2009 2031

19-FEB-2009 2002

26-DEC-2008 1006

15-DEC-2004 0734

04-FEB-2009 0442

13-FEB-2009 1945

Last Transit Date
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Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

1

3

6

1

0

0

4

1

SLOTS AVAILABLE

4 slots available for 3rd. period.

469.16

493.11

465.22

508.53

474.15

456.17

382.22

406.82

572.11

490.81

473.6

454.4
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